CERAMIC CAPACITORS
140www.exxelia.com info@exxelia.com Page revised 09/17
  Taping : dimensions
FEATURES
• Low ESR/ESL, RF power capacitors
• NPO capacitors, ultra stability
• RoHS compliant
•  Excellent characteristics in current, voltage and power

0V, 5V, WVDC or 500V whichever is less
CL Series High Power
HOW TO ORDER
362 CL X 100 G C 1 - L - -RoHS
Voltage code Dielectric
Case
size
Capacitance
code
Tolerance
code
Termination
code
Lead / Ribbon code Coating code Marking code Tape and reel
201 = 200V
301 = 300V
501 = 500V
102 = 1,000V
122 = 1,200V
152 = 1,500V
162 = 1,600V
252 = 2,500V
362 = 3,600V
502 = 5,000V
702 = 7,000V
Please refer to
voltage given in
capacitance range
chart
CL = NPO:
(0±30)
ppm/°C
X = 2225
E = 4040
F = 7065
Please refer
to capacitance
code given in
capacitance range
chart
B = ±0.1pF
C = ±0.25pF
D = ±0.5pF
F = ±1%
G = ±2%
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
See note 1
S = Standard:
tin-plated nickel
Available on sizes
2225 and 4040:
C = Non-magnetic:
tin-plated copper
Available on size
7065:
A = Non-magnetic:
silver-palladium
See note 2
-: no lead or ribbon
1 = Micro-strip ribbons,
RoHS
6 = Radial leads, non
RoHS
Available on size 4040:
1S = Short micro-strip
ribbons, RoHS.
2 = Axial ribbons, RoHS.
3 = Radial ribbons,
RoHS.
Available on sizes
2225 and 4040:
7 = Axial leads, non